
Support Unit Coordinator Email Reviewers

       

Admissions Anthony Ranatza anhony.ranatza@selu.edu

Amber.brown@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot

Athletics

Lindsey Owens

Catherine Lawrence

lindsey.owens@southeastern.e
du

catherine.lawrence-2@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot

Auxiliary Services

(business Partners)
Robin Parker

rparker@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot

Budget Office Chad Culbertson
Chad.Culbertson@selu.edu

Katherine Rose, Robin

Parker

Campus Card Operations Robin Parker

rparker@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot

University Police Chief Michael Beckner

michael.beckner@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot

Career Services Craig Marinello

craig.marinello@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot

Center for Faculty

Excellence
Mary Ballard

mary.ballard@selu.edu

Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

Center for Southeast La.

Studies/Archives
Samuel C. Hyde, Jr.

shyde@selu.edu and

Keith.Finley@selu.edu

Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard
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mailto:shyde@selu.edu
mailto:Keith.Finley@selu.edu


Center for Student

Excellence
Claire Procopio

claire.procopio@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot

Columbia Theatre James Winter

james.winter@selu.edu

Gary Prescott, Kim Foil

Bergeron, Astrides

Baraya

University Advancement Katherine Rose
krose@selu.edu

Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

Controller's Office Khali Hagan
khalli.hagan@southeastern.edu Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

Student Accessibility

Services

Kim Foil Bergeron

Samantha Ricau

kbergeron@selu.edu

samantha.ricau@selu.edu
Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

Document Source Print

and Mail Center
Robin Parker

rparker@selu.edu

Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

Dual Enrollment Jeff Temple

jeffrey.temple@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot

Environmental Health

and Safety
Jeremy Brignac

Jeremy.Brignac@selu.edu

Katherine Rose, Robin

Parker

Events and Conference

Services
Robin Parker

rparker@selu.edu

Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

Facility Planning Ken Howe

khowe@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot

Financial Aid Mandy Hoffman

mandy.hoffman@selu.edu

Dan McCarthy, Janie

Branham, Karen

Fontenot
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mailto:khalli.hagan@southeastern.edu
mailto:kbergeron@selu.edu
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Honors Claire Procopio
claire.procopio@selu.edu

Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

Human Resources Tara Dupre

Tara.Dupre@selu.edu

jennifer.rowell@selu.edu

Katherine Rose, Robin

Parker,

Institutional Research Michelle Hall
mhall@selu.edu

Katherine Rose, Robin

Parker,

Study Abroad and Global

Engagement
Lucia Harrison

lharrison@selu.edu

Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

KSLU Damon Sunde
damon.sunde@selu.edu

Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

Library David Sesser
david.sesser@selu.edu

Marjorie Parker, Tara

Dupre, Craig Marinello

Office of Technology John Burris
john.burris@selu.edu

shannon.sciortino@selu.edu

Katherine Rose, Robin

Parker

Physical Plant Mark Whitmer
mark.whitmer@selu.edu

Katherine Rose, Robin

Parker

Purchasing Department Richard Himber Richard.Himber@selu.edu
Gary Prescott, Kim Foil
Bergeron, Astrides
Baraya

Office of the Registrar Aime Anderson
aime.anderson@selu.edu

Gary Prescott, Kim Foil
Bergeron, Astrides
Baraya

Recreational Sports and

Wellness
Eric Aymond

Eric.Aymond@selu.edu

Gary Prescott, Kim Foil

Bergeron, Astrides

Baraya
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Shuttle Services Gary Prescott

gary.prescott@selu.edu

Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard

Southeast Louisiana

Business Center
Bill Joubert

wjoubert@selu.edu

Gary Prescott, Kim Foil

Bergeron, Astrides

Baraya

Southeastern Channel James O’Connor

james.oconnor@selu.edu

Gary Prescott, Kim Foil

Bergeron, Astrides

Baraya

Sponsored Research &

Programs
Cheryl Hall

chall@selu.edu

Gary Prescott, Kim Foil

Bergeron, Astrides

Baraya

Student Advocacy Curtis Meyers

curtis.meyers@selu.edu

Gary Prescott, Kim Foil

Bergeron, Astrides

Baraya

Student Engagement

Marjorie Parker marjorie.parker@selu.edu

Gary Prescott, Kim Foil

Bergeron, Astrides

Baraya

Student Publications Lorraine Peppo

lorraine.peppo@southeastern.edu

Gary Prescott, Kim Foil

Bergeron, Astrides

Baraya

Student Union Robin Parker
rparker@selu.edu

Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard

TRIO Programs Duane Donald
ddonald@selu.edu

Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard

Turtle Cove

Environmental Research

Station

Robert Moreau

rmoreau@selu.edu

Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard

mailto:gary.prescott@selu.edu
mailto:wjoubert@selu.edu
mailto:james.oconnor@selu.edu
mailto:chall@selu.edu
mailto:lorraine.peppo@southeastern.edu
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University Center Robin Parker
rparker@selu.edu

Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard

University Counseling

Center
Wes Errington

wesley.errington@selu.edu
Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard

University Health Center

Andrea Peevy

Melissa Jacob Bourgeois

andrea.peevy@selu.edu

melissa.jacob@selu.edu

Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard

University Housing Robin Parker
rparker@selu.edu

Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard

Writing Center Jason Landrum
jlandrum@selu.edu

Cheryl Hall, Mandy

Hoffman, Marie Bernard
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